Asserballe

Saturday Asserballe 0.765 km
Red (08:15) 5/10/2014.08:15 .
Qualifying started at 8:22:00
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(92) Mads Christiansen
1 825:11.853
2 58.081 +2.536 8:26:09.934
3 56.152 +0.607 8:27:06.086
4 55.545 8:28:01.631
(-27-) - 5164516 -
1 8:23.08 960
2 59.194 +2.391 8:24:08.154
3 58.145 +1.342 8:25:06.299
4 58.374 +1.571 8:26:04.673
5 57.549 +0.746 8:27:02.222
6 56.803 8:27:59.025
(-27-) - 4915955 -
1 8:26:20.209
2 1:08.114 8:27:28.323
3 1:09.340 +1.226 8:28:37.663
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